Poslanec MZ

15.01.2010

10.02.2010

UCAST POSLANCOV MESTSKEHO ZASTUPITELSTVA NA ZASADNUTIACH

23.02.2010

19.03.2010

12.05.2010

ROK 2010
15.06.2010 | 28.07.2010

05.08.2010

26.08.2010

07.09.2010

09.11.2010

08.12.2010
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Ing. Bystrik Horvath

JUDr. Michal Irsak

Michal KoriCansky

RSDr. Jozef Kovarovi¢

Ing.arch.Roébert Kral

Pavol Kurbel

Ing.Lubomir Kysely

Mgr. Marta Némethova

Rébert Sipka

MUDr.Tibor Plézel

Ing. Jozef Privoznik

Mgr.Peter Rampasek

Robert Starecek

Ing. Martin Tom¢&anyi

Mgr. Marek Téth

Stanislav Tvrdik

Bc.Lubomir Veselicky

Bozena Vydarena
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Vysvetlivky:
P - pritomny
O - ospravedineny




